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1985-86 GENERAL FUND, CONTINUED 

606175 
606198 
606224 
606225 
606280 
606282 
606298 
606299 
606302 
606325 
606343 
606355 
606398 
606420 
606438 
606439 
606440 
606441 
606443 
606448 
606452 
606455 
606493 
606560 
606587 
606588 
606603 
606604 
606606 
606608 
606651 

- 606653 
606654 
606655 
606669 
606698 
606700 
606707 
606708 
606709 
606711 
606712 
606713 
606714 
606715 
606716 
606717 
606718 
606719 
606720 
606725 
606735 
606745 

606746 
606766 
606767 
606768 
606769 
606770 
606771 
606772 
606773 
606774 
606775 
606779 
606780 
606781 
606782 
606783 
606784 
606793 
606794 
606795 
606796 
606797 
606798 
606812 
606824 
606831 

Bb883e 

Emergency 

Emergency 

Emergency 

‘Helen L. 

Glen R. 

Pacific 

Downs Randolph 

Okla. Hematology & Onc. 
Phillips, M.D. 

Lederle Laboratories 

Midwest Printing Co. 

Scott Rice 

Fields Downs Randolph 
Cole Layer Trumble Co. 

Hoeschst-Roussel Pharmaceuticals 

Findley Welding Supply 
Ferguson Enterprises, 

Bergen Brunswig Drug. 

Steve Cowden 

Jonie F. Firestone 

Dyer Memorial Chapel 
Crown Hill Cemetery = 
Mitchell's Funeral Home, Inc. 
Sue Forney 

Oklahoma Osteopathic Hospital 
MSI Communications 

Wm. Ronald Barnes, 

Sherwin Williams 

Scott Rice 

Thermah Systems, Inc. 

Mitchell's Funderal Home, 
George's 
City-Wide Distributors, Inc. 
Fadler Company, Inc. 
Mid-Central/Sysco 

Loomis Armored, Inc. 

Tulsa Security, Inc. 

R.L. Polk & Co. 
Debi Herd 

Allied Bearings Supply Co. 

West Publishing Company 

Georgia 

Fields, 

Eastern 

John W. 

Inc. 

Co. 

D.O. 

Inc. 

Star Community Mental Health Ctr. 

Keith Dotson - 
West Publishing Company 
IBM Corp. 

Homer Teague 

Glass Nelson Clinic 
John B. Vosburgh, M.D. 

Tulsa Internal Medicine, Inc. 

Minor Emergency Center ~—- West 

Eastern Okla. Orthopedic Ctr. 

Ward H. Murphy 

Mansoor Bashari 
Pamela J Ekstrand 
Cynthia C. Parson 
West Publishing Co. 
Southwestern Bell Telephone Co. 
AT&T Information System 

The Fitzgerald Funeral Service 
Wright 

Atta 

Webster 

Webster 

Karen 

Jimmy D. 

Jimmy D. 

Jimmy D. Webster 
Jimmy D. Webster 

0.D. Jackson 

O.D. Jackson 

O.D. Jackson 

OD. Jackson 

Glen R. Clow 

Glen R. Clow 

Glen R. Clow 

Clow’ 

Karen Atta 

Karen Atta 

Home Insurance Company 

Keith P. Sutton, D.O. 

Denny E. Krout, D.O. 

Jerry Greer DDS 

Safeway Stores, Inc. 
Osteopathic Radiology, 
Exel Photo 

Evans Electric Motor Ctr., 

Commercial Lumber Co. 

B St & Seal 
john Brammer 

Inc. 

Inc. 

Plywood 
Labels 

Services 

Services 

Drugs 

Binders 

Folders 

Supplies 
Services 

Drugs 

Supplies 
Wrenchs 

Drugs 

Travel 

Reimbursement 

Services 

Services 

Services 

Travel 

Fees 

Lease 

Services 

Primer 

Ribbons 

Storage 

Services 

Food 

Food 

Food 

Food 

Service 

Service 

Service 

Mileage 
Bearings 

Supplement 

Services 

Mileage 

Statutes 

Service 

Workers Comp. 

Services 

Services 

Services 

Services 

Services 

Reimbursement 

Reimbursement 

Reimbursement 

Reimbursement 

Supplement. 
Charges 

Lease 

Services 

Workers Comp. 
Workers Comp. 
Worker's 

Worker's 

Worker's 

Worker's 

Worker's 

Worker's 

Worker's 

Worker's 

Worker's 

Worker's 

Worker's 
Worker's 

Worker's 

Worker's 

Premium 

Services 

Services 

Services 

Food 

Services 

Film 

Motor. 

Plywood 
Repairs 
Mileage 

Comp. 

Comp. 

Comp. 

Comp. 

Comp. 

Comp. 

Comp. 

Comp. 

Comp. 

Comp. 

Comp. 

Comp. 

Comp. 

Comp. 

72.07 
19.70 

194.00 
1,006.00 

810.23 
715.00 
21.00 
73.15 

13,333.33 
1,791.26 

47.90 
55.12 

487.94 
61.56 
51.08 

350.00 
95.00 

150.00 
55.75 
45.50 
9.95 

4,650.00 
56.95 
60.60 

1,097.31 
150.00 
138.75 
151.12 
309.45 
606.27 
440.00 
120.00 
280.00 
28.70 
21.34 
64.88 

3,080.00 
108.15 
112.88 

23,149.00 
347.20 
124.35 
80.00 

623350 
70000 
22.50 
8.51 

34.05 
51.98 
25.54 

259.52 
838.65 
272.91 
350.00 
146.00 
146.00 
169.24 
169.24 
169.24 
169.24 
169.24 
169.24 
169.24 
169.24 
217.00 
217.00 
217.00 
217,00 
146.00 
146.00 

2,500.00 
788.00 

1,300.00 
55.00 

405.27 
19.50 
3.81 

206.08 
60.16 
31.89 

106.57 


